
Qualifikation YOG Quotenplatzurnier weiblich
12.-13.05.17 Suhl

Rang Name, Vorname Jg. LV 1. WK 2. WK Gesamt

1 Tauermann, Sarah 01 NS 373 370 743
2 Seeger, Vanessa 02 NS 370 372 742
3 Khalfine, Dascha M. 01 NS 365 364 729
4 Lehmann, Marieke 03 NS 371 357 728
5 Fischinger,Laura 00 BR 359 362 721
6 Titze, Weena Chantal 01 HS 361 357 718
7 Köhler Natalie 01 BY 362 351 713
8 Pingel,Laura-Christin 00 BR 350 362 712
9 Böck Larissa 00 BY 342 357 699
10 Schupper Eileen 00 BY 356 339 695
11 Fischer, Silke 01 BW 351 339 690

 1. WK 
Rang Name, Vorname Jg. LV S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Gesamt

1 Tauermann, Sarah 01 NS 92 95 93 93 373
2 Lehmann, Marieke 03 NS 95 96 88 92 371
3 Seeger, Vanessa 02 NS 90 96 90 94 370
4 Khalfine, Dascha M. 01 NS 92 89 93 91 365
5 Köhler Natalie 01 BY 90 89 89 94 362
6 Titze, Weena Chantal 01 HS 92 90 89 90 361
7 Fischinger,Laura 00 BR 88 91 89 91 359
8 Schupper Eileen 00 BY 90 90 94 82 356
9 Fischer, Silke 01 BW 87 86 90 88 351

10 Pingel,Laura-Christin 00 BR 90 85 88 87 350
11 Böck Larissa 00 BY 87 86 86 83 342

2. WK  

Rang Name, Vorname Jg. LV S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Gesamt
1 Seeger, Vanessa 02 NS 91 93 95 93 372
2 Tauermann, Sarah 01 NS 92 92 93 93 370
3 Khalfine, Dascha M. 01 NS 92 90 92 90 364
4 Pingel,Laura-Christin 00 BR 91 94 88 89 362
5 Fischinger,Laura 00 BR 89 91 92 90 362
6 Böck Larissa 00 BY 90 88 87 92 357
7 Titze, Weena Chantal 01 HS 83 91 91 92 357
8 Lehmann, Marieke 03 NS 89 88 89 91 357
9 Köhler Natalie 01 BY 83 86 91 91 351

10 Fischer, Silke 01 BW 87 80 86 86 339
11 Schupper Eileen 00 BY 86 87 86 80 339

Datum / Zeit Stand 15.05.2017, 15:49



Qualifikation YOG Quotenplatzurnier männlich
12.-14.05.17 Suhl

Rang Name, Vorname Jg. LV 1. WK 2. WK Gesamt

1 Probst David 01 BY 560 563 1123
2 Strubel, Nils 01 BW 560 562 1122
3 Jiménez Gonzales, Fernand 01 SC 552 568 1120
4 Karstedt, Jan Luca 00 NW 561 553 1114
5 Badmann Sebastian 00 BY 557 552 1109
6 Ruß, Nick 00 OP 557 546 1103
7 Schulz Sebastian 00 BY 544 557 1101
8 Fries, Hugo 02 BW 548 552 1100
9 Völker, Georg 01 SC 543 543 1086

10 Schiefner, Sebastian 02 SC 544 541 1085
11 BOTHE, Timon 00 NS 528 544 1072
12 Schötzau,Ludwig 00 BR 540 518 1058

 1. WK  
Rang Name, Vorname Jg. LV S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 Gesamt

1 Karstedt, Jan Luca 00 NW 92 93 97 94 92 93 561
2 Probst David 01 BY 94 95 89 92 95 95 560
3 Strubel, Nils 01 BW 93 95 94 92 91 95 560
4 Ruß, Nick 00 OP 88 93 95 95 94 92 557
5 Badmann Sebastian 00 BY 95 92 93 92 93 92 557
6 Jiménez Gonzales, Fernand 01 SC 94 93 87 94 91 93 552
7 Fries, Hugo 02 BW 90 94 91 94 87 92 548
8 Schulz Sebastian 00 BY 88 93 92 89 91 91 544
9 Schiefner, Sebastian 02 SC 88 91 91 90 95 89 544

10 Völker, Georg 01 SC 89 84 92 90 96 92 543
11 Schötzau,Ludwig 00 BR 94 87 89 94 89 87 540
12 BOTHE, Timon 00 NS 86 88 91 86 88 89 528

2. WK 
Rang Name, Vorname Jg. LV S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 Gesamt

1 Jiménez Gonzales, Fernand 01 SC 95 96 95 90 94 98 568
2 Probst David 01 BY 90 96 93 96 95 93 563
3 Strubel, Nils 01 BW 93 93 95 92 95 94 562
4 Schulz Sebastian 00 BY 93 94 93 92 91 94 557
5 Schötzau,Ludwig 00 BR 93 95 91 90 90 94 553
6 Karstedt, Jan Luca 00 NW 93 95 91 90 90 94 553
7 Badmann Sebastian 00 BY 90 94 89 92 92 95 552
8 Fries, Hugo 02 BW 90 94 91 94 90 93 552
9 Ruß, Nick 00 OP 89 90 90 92 92 93 546

10 BOTHE, Timon 00 NS 91 93 94 90 86 90 544
11 Völker, Georg 01 SC 89 88 92 89 92 93 543
12 Schiefner, Sebastian 02 SC 89 94 92 90 86 90 541


